Oakville - St. George Populaire

Oakville - St. George - Oakville

SO - Straight On TR - Turn Right R - Restaurant
TS - Traffic Signal SS - Stop Sign  GS - General Store

TL - Turn Left CN - Control FN - Finish

Last Update: March, 2008

Dist. Cues Total

Start: Tim Horton’s, 111 Cross Ave on the north side of the Oakville GO
Station Start 0.0
West on Cross Ave to Lyons Lane 0.1 TR 0.1
North and West on Lyons Lane to underpass 0.4 TR 0.5
North thru underpass (under the QEW) and East on path to 6th Line 0.2 TL 0.7
North on 6th Line to Britannia Road (SS) 11.6 TL 12.3
West on Britannia Road to Walker's Line 12.6 TL 24.9
South on Walker's Line to Brittania Road 0.2 TR 25.1
West on Brittania Road to Cedar Springs Road 4.5 TR/TL 29.6

To Milborough Line 1.3 TL 30.9
South on Milborough Line to Concession 6E (T junction) 2.8 TR 33.7
West on Concession 6E to Hwy 6 (SS, R) 6.0 SO 39.7

West and south on Milgrove Sideroad to Concession 4 2.7 TR 42.4
West on Concession 4 to Sheffield Road 19.8 TL 62.2
South on Sheffield Road to Hwy 5 2.0 TR 64.2
West on Hwy 5 to St. George (GS,R) 5.8 SO 70.0
West on Hwy 5 to IGA store 04 Control 70.4
East on Hwy 5 to Sheffield Road 6.2 TL 76.6
North on Sheffield Road to Concession 4 2.0 TR 78.6
East on Concession Road to Milgrove Side Road 19.8 TL 98.4
North and east on Milgrove Sideroad to Hwy 6 (SS,R) 2.7 SO 101.1
East on Concession 6E to Milborough Line (T Junction) 6.0 TL 1071
North on Milborough Line to Brittania Road 2.8 TR 109.9
East on Brittania Road to Cedar Sprngs Road 1.3 TR/TL 111.2
To Walker's Line 4.5 TL 115.7
North on Walker's Line to Brittania Road 0.2 TR 115.9
East on Brittania Road to 6th Line 12.6 TR 128.5
South on 6th Line to Underpass 11.6 TR 140.1
South thru underpass (under QEW) to Lyons Lane 0.2 TL 140.3
East and south on Lyons Lane to Cross Ave 0.4 TL 140.7
Finish: East on Cross Ave to Tim Horton's, 111 Cross Ave on the north side
of the Oakville GO Station 0.1 Finish 140.8
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